Entrylist 1. Session Page 1

2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Event 1 - 200m Ind. Medley Women

Heat 1/ 4
0
1
2
3 Csabai, Janka 2011 HUN Szomb.SKSI
4 Jézsa, Lara 2012 HUN GYUSE 03:37,00
5 Csukas, Lidia 2012 HUN GYUSE 04:06,88
6
7
8
9

Heat 2 / 4
0
1 Samira, Stepan 2011 AUT USCE 03:29,00
2 Szentgydrgyi, Anna 2010 HUN GYUSE 03:20,73
3 Hidy, Teréz 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 03:11,30
4 Bausz, Liza 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 03:04,16
5 Varga, Hanga 2011 HUN GYUSE 03:08,81
6 Katona, Elena 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy 03:13,75
7 Payrits, Zorka 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 03:21,55
8 Bencze, Jazmin Lilidna 2012 HUN GYUSE 03:35,97
9

Heat3 / 4
0 Henye, Nikolett 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:50,83
1 TRYBULA, Leonie 2010 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:46,32
2 Chiara, Diewald 2006 AUT USCE 02:37,90
3 David, Déra 2009 HUN Kiscapak 02:36,97
4 DE HAAN, Alessia 2009 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:34,13
5 Anika, Markl 2007 AUT USCE 02:36,80
6 Joy, Diewald 2004 AUT USCE 02:37,10
7 Gergely, Cecilia 2010 HUN Kiscapak 02:44,66
8 Katona, Emili 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:49,44
9 Zambo, Anna Villo 2012 HUN GYUSE 02:55,55
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Entrylist 1. Session Page 2

2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 1 - 200m Ind. Medley Women

Heat4 / 4
0 Helena, Kihn 2007 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:32,90
1 SCHACHNER, Florine 2007 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:26,64
2 DE HAAN, Esmée 2007 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:23,79
3 Kalmar, Laura 2002 HUN Szomb.SKSI 02:23,75
4 Hetyei, Noéra 2005 HUN Kiscapak 02:22,03
5 Nagy, Anna Zséfia 2008 HUN GYUSE 02:22,34
6 Kalmar, Aliz 2002 HUN Szomb.SKSI 02:23,78
7 DOMINIKA, LECKA 2009 SVK &K AQUASPORT Levice 02:24,89
8 Vago, Peggi 2009 HUN GYUSE 02:31,98
9 Anne Mary, Georgescu 2008 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:33,30

Event 2 - 200m Ind. Medley Men

Heat 1/ 4
0
1
2 Kondor, Barnabés 2011 HUN GYUSE
3 KRUPAN, Theodor 2013 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 03:54,22
4  Stipkovits, Tamas 2012 HUN GYUSE 03:25,17
5 Hauptmann, Marton 2012 HUN GYUSE 03:28,54
6 Trencsér, Ivan 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI
7 Nagy, Adam Béla 2010 HUN Sop.Széchy
8
9

Heat 2 / 4
0 Julian, Mitring 2012 AUT USCE 03:18,10
1 Varga, Akos 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 03:09,39
2 Bergendi, Gellért 2011 HUN GYUSE 03:05,29
3 Tristan, Lang 2010 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:47,30
4 Siska, David 2009 AUT SV-SIMMERING 02:46,85
5 Pannonhalmi, Lazar Elemér 2011 HUN GYUSE 02:47,14
6 Varga, Norbert 2010 HUN Veszpr.EUK 03:05,09
7 Platonov, Ivan 2012 HUN GYUSE 03:05,30
8 Krug, Akos 2012 HUN GYUSE 03:15,81
9 Németh, Ivan 2013 HUN GYUSE 03:21,06
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron
22.10.2022
Continue Event 2 - 200m Ind. Medley Men
Heat3 / 4
0 Oravecz, Zoltan 2009 HUN Kiscapak 02:42,54
1 Justin, Gavrilovici 2010 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:39,60
2 Bozsodi, Maté 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 02:33,30
3 Nico, Jager 1999 AUT USCE 02:24,00
4 Borzsei, Zalan 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:20,12
5 Mentes, Domonkos 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:21,23
6 Timur, Gajdos 2009 SVK aK AQUASPORT Levice 02:32,60
7 Patrick, Gavrilovici 2008 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:33,80
8 Michael, Mitring 2010 AUT USCE 02:40,60
9 Killian, Lang 2010 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:46,40
Heat4 / 4
0 Robin, Jager 2002 AUT USCE 02:19,40
1 Baumann, Marcell 2006 HUN GYUSE 02:15,82
2 Florian, Schumich 2004 AUT ESU 02:14,60
3 Noah, Zemansky 2006 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:13,10
4  Alex-Stefan, Georgescu 2005 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:10,20
5 CADENOVIC, Andrej 2006 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:11,95
6 Matrai, Levente 2005 HUN GYUSE 02:13,33
7 Deak, Levente 2005 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:15,02
8 Balazs, Bognar 2006 AUT USCE 02:17,10
9 Varga, Balazs 2009 HUN Kiscapak 02:20,01
Event 3 - 50m Freestyle Women
Heat1 / 6
0 Marfi, Odett Katalin 2012 HUN Szomb.SKSI
1 AICHINGER GANAS, Kiera 2012 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC
2 Balogh, Viktoéria 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy
3 Heizler, Léna 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy
4 Demmel, Julia 2015 HUN Sop.Széchy
5 Balogh, Zséfia 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy
6 YERMISHYNA, ANASTASIIA 2006 HUN GYUSE
7 Takacs, Leila Kinga 2015 HUN Sop.Széchy
8 Kis, Emma 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy
9 Fragner, Marlene 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING
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Entrylist 1. Session Page 4

2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 3 - 50m Freestyle Women

Heat2 / 6
0 Olah, Tilda 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy
1 Goltl, Korina Csenge 2015 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:10,24
2 Hieblinger, Catalina 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING 00:59,19
3 Buknicz Hodvogner, Aliz 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:49,41
4 Takacs, Lilien Mira 2012 HUN GYUSE 00:46,67
5 Oroszi, Ilona Zséfia 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:47,52
6 Csabai, Réka 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:54,16
7 RISTIC, Mia 2013 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:01,16
8 Janik, Noemi 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING
9 Sauer, Csenge 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy

Heat3 / 6
0 Samu, Karolina 2012 HUN GYUSE 00:45,82
1 SIEBERER, Mia 2010 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 00:43,98
2 Gyulai, Hédi 2015 HUN Veszpr.EUK 00:40,69
3 Payrits, Zorka 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:37,85
4 Cseko, Noémi 2010 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:37,32
5 Molnar, Médea 2012 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:37,33
6 Mentes, Dorka 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:38,28
7 Hamar, Léna 2014 HUN GYUSE 00:43,94
8 Fekete, Hanna Zsuzska 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:43,99
9 Csukas, Lidia 2012 HUN GYUSE 00:46,28

Heat4 / 6
0 Szentgyorgyi, Anna 2010 HUN GYUSE 00:36,64
1 Samira, Stepan 2011 AUT USCE 00:35,80
2 Rudasits, Luca 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:34,90
3 Koch, Noéra 2010 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:33,69
4 TRYBULA, Leonie 2010 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 00:32,42
5 Brevak, Szonja 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:32,44
6 Gyulai, Jazmin 2011 HUN Veszpr.EUK 00:34,62
7 Laczkd, Lilien 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:35,33
8 Sophia, Drexler 2013 AUT USCE 00:36,40
9 Magyar, Adél 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:36,73
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 3 - 50m Freestyle Women

Heat5/ 6
0 Bausz, Liza 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:31,95
1 Szirdki, Fanni 2006 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:31,12
2 Berkes, Brigitta 2010 HUN GYUSE 00:30,76
3 Tamas, Rebeka 2011 HUN GYUSE 00:30,18
4 Lara, Lang 2008 AUT SVS-Schwechat 00:30,00
5 Szakacs, Jazmin 2009 HUN GYUSE 00:30,11
6 Vincze, Livia 2007 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:30,38
7 Sipos, Amanda 2010 HUN Kiscapak 00:31,01
8 Varga, Evelin 2004 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:31,93
9 Budavari, Virag 2009 HUN Kiscapak 00:32,01
Heat 6 / 6
0 Vagdalt, Kiara 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:29,75
1 MAYER, Pina 2006 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 00:29,46
2 Szojar, Irisz Madléna 2009 HUN GYUSE 00:29,17
3 Nagy, Luca 2005 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:29,06
4 Safrankd, Sara 2003 HUN GYUSE 00:25,47
5 Davanzo, Nicol 2005 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:28,70
6 zambd, Virdg Angyal 2008 HUN GYUSE 00:29,10
7 TRYBULA, Yvonne 2007 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 00:29,19
8 Kohalmi, Dorka 2008 HUN GYUSE 00:29,71
9 Péter, Petra 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:29,90
Event 4 - 50m Freestyle Men
Heat1/ 7
0
1
2
3 Csosz, Nimrdd Andras 2009 HUN Sarvari Gy
4 Francsics, Dominik 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy
5 Bausz, Kevin 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy
6
7
8
9
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 4 - 50m Freestyle Men

Heat2 / 7
0 Horvath, Rego 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy
1 Lakatos, Kristof 2015 HUN Sop.Széchy
2 Réczeg, Gergo 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy
3 Stockert, Adam 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy
4 Medgyaszay, Miklds 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy
5 Maraz, Istvan 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy
6 Takécs, Dominik Robertd 2007 HUN GYUSE
7 Csosz, Hunor Péter 2012 HUN Sarvari Gy
8 Sdlymos, Péter 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI
9 Lajtai, Marcell 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy

Heat3 / 7
0 Szabo, Botond 2014 HUN Sarvari Gy
1 Fulép, Aron 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:58,23
2 Balog, Maté 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:50,46
3 Kardos, Kristof 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:43,04
4 Schmolcz, Peter Noah 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:41,48
5 Trencsér, Ivan 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:42,04
6 Bujtas, Levente 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:43,94
7 Fuldp, Abel 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:50,64
8 Egyed, Bulcsu 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy
9 Takacs, Milan Ruben 2008 HUN GYUSE

Heat4 / 7
0 Vinkovics, Marton 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:39,15
1 Lakatos, Maté 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:37,43
2 Rampfl, Lénard 2010 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:37,13
3 Nagy, Adém Béla 2010 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:34,37
4 Kalman, David 2010 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:33,39
5 Varga, Akos 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:33,63
6 Mateo, Krennert 2012 AUT USCE 00:36,30
7 Bolla, Maté 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:37,25
8 Jakab, Gergo 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:38,95
9 Komor, Tétény 2012 HUN GYUSE 00:39,43
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 4 - 50m Freestyle Men

Heat5 / 7
0 Boros, Gergo 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:32,15
1 Kovacs, Botond 2008 HUN Veszpr.EUK 00:31,21
2 Vigh, Farkas 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:29,95
3 Kadar, Lorinc 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:29,34
4 Rampfl, Zétény 2006 HUN Sarvéri Gy 00:29,27
5 Sipkovits, Vilmos 2009 HUN GYUSE 00:29,31
6 APPUWA WADUGE, Fabian 2006 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 00:29,56
7 Haris, Bence 2008 HUN GYUSE 00:30,43
8 Péntek, Mark Laszl6 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:31,71
9 Lehotay, Nandor 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:32,53

Heat 6 / 7
0 Szabo, Gergo 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:28,38
1 Pozsonyi, Koppany 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:26,99
2 Nico, Jager 1999 AUT USCE 00:26,60
3 Andor, Zsombor 2007 HUN GYUSE 00:26,22
4 Imre, Matyas 2008 HUN Lenti GYUK 00:26,13
5 Bokrossy, Balazs 2007 HUN Veszpr.EUK 00:26,15
6 Bercse, Bence 2007 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:26,58
7 Felix, Schumich 2006 AUT ESU 00:26,90
8 Laszld, Czeglédi 1977 HUN Széchy/Masters 00:27,50
9 Molnar Végh, Balint 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:28,51

Heat7 / 7
0 Némedi Varga, Tamas 2006 HUN GYUSE 00:25,55
1 Payrits, Ferenc 2005 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:24,96
2 Papp, Kristof 2006 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:24,72
3 Pdzvai, Olivér 2005 HUN GYUSE 00:23,63
4  Giczi, Matyas Zsolt 2003 HUN GYUSE 00:22,82
5 Andor, Benedek 2004 HUN GYUSE 00:22,84
6 Hosszl, Maté 2006 HUN GYUSE 00:24,33
7  Krstulovic, Vladimir 2005 HUN GYUSE 00:24,76
8 Kulcsar, Barnabas 2007 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:25,50
9 Li, Chenxu 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:26,06
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Event 5 - 100m Freestyle Women

Heat1 /5
0 Marfi, Odett Katalin 2012 HUN Szomb.SKSI
1 Csabai, Janka 2011 HUN Szomb.SKSI
2 YERMISHYNA, ANASTASIIA 2006 HUN GYUSE
3 Buenaflor, Charlotte 2015 AUT SV-SIMMERING 02:14,48
4 Mamela, Alejna 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING 01:54,19
5 Csabai, Réka 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:59,01
6 MAYER, Pina 2006 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC
7 Balogh, Viktoéria 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy
8 AICHINGER GANAS, Kiera 2012 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC
9 Sauer, Csenge 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy

Heat2 / 5
0 Buknicz Hodvogner, Aliz 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:48,59
1 Fekete, Hanna Zsuzska 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:38,91
2 Bencze, Jazmin Liliana 2012 HUN GYUSE 01:32,46
3 Molnar, Médea 2012 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:26,58
4 Magyar, Adél 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:22,69
5 Jézsa, Lara 2012 HUN GYUSE 01:25,27
6 Cseko, Noémi 2010 HUN Sarvéri Gy 01:28,82
7 Erhardt, Liza 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:35,28
8 Oroszi, Ilona Zséfia 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:44,74
9 RISTIC, Mia 2013 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:53,67

Heat3 / 5
0 Varga, Hanga 2011 HUN GYUSE 01:16,81
1 Rudasits, Luca 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:15,31
2 Bausz, Liza 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:13,65
3 Samira, Stepan 2011 AUT USCE 01:12,00
4 Horvath, Boglarka 2009 HUN GYUSE 01:09,36
5 TRYBULA, Leonie 2010 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:09,42
6 Hende, Orsolya 2006 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:13,03
7 Koch, Noéra 2010 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:14,82
8 Laczkd, Lilien 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:16,27
9 Gyulai, Jazmin 2011 HUN Veszpr.EUK 01:17,72
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron
22.10.2022
Continue Event 5 - 100m Freestyle Women
Heat4 / 5
0 Szirdki, Fanni 2006 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:07,55
1 Szakacs, Jazmin 2009 HUN GYUSE 01:04,54
2 Megyesi, Vanda 2009 HUN GYUSE 01:04,38
3 David, Dora 2009 HUN Kiscapak 01:03,92
4 Horvath, Emma Sara 2007 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:03,60
5 Szojar, Irisz Madléna 2009 HUN GYUSE 01:03,73
6 Vagdalt, Kiara 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:04,21
7 Lara, Lang 2008 AUT SVS-Schwechat 01:04,50
8 Péter, Petra 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:05,12
9 Zambd, Anna Villo 2012 HUN GYUSE 01:08,17
Heat5 /5
0 Anika, Markl 2007 AUT USCE 01:02,90
1 Anne Mary, Georgescu 2008 AUT SVS-Schwechat 01:01,80
2 Davanzo, Nicol 2005 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:00,08
3 Kalmar, Laura 2002 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:59,73
4 OSTAFI, Delia Elena 2006 ROU Romania 00:58,00
5 David, Virag 2005 HUN Kiscapak 00:59,12
6 Kalmar, Aliz 2002 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:00,01
7 Téth, Luca 2007 HUN Kiscapak 01:00,77
8 Princz, Petra 2008 HUN Kiscapak 01:01,88
9 Nagy, Luca 2005 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:03,01
Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Men
Heat1 / 6
0
1 Szabd, Botond 2014 HUN Sarvari Gy
2 Csosz, Hunor Péter 2012 HUN Sarvari Gy
3 Medgyaszay, Miklés 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy
4 Lajtai, Marcell 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy
5 Kardos, Kristéf 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI
6 Fulop, Abel 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI
7 Takacs, Dominik Robertd 2007 HUN GYUSE
8
9
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Men

Heat2 / 6
0 Stdckert, Addm 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy
1 Sticker, Daniel 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING 02:19,58
2 Trencsér, Ivan 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:34,48
3 Németh, Ivan 2013 HUN GYUSE 01:24,95
4 Kovacs Pimper, Gergo 2012 HUN Veszpr.EUK 01:24,37
5 Kondor, Barnabas 2011 HUN GYUSE 01:24,69
6 Schmolcz, Peter Noah 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:32,80
7 Wolfram, Hannes 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING 02:07,77
8 Sdlymos, Péter 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI
9 Francsics, Dominik 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy

Heat3 / 6
0 Hauptmann, Marton 2012 HUN GYUSE 01:22,04
1 Stipkovits, Tamas 2012 HUN GYUSE 01:20,25
2  Nagy, Addm Béla 2010 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:18,28
3 Bergendi, Gellért 2011 HUN GYUSE 01:12,99
4 Lehotay, Nandor 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:11,03
5 Boros, Gergo 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:12,88
6 Toéth, Benedek 2010 HUN Kiscapak 01:13,17
7  Platonov, Ivan 2012 HUN GYUSE 01:18,77
8 Bolla, Maté 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:21,80
9 Julian, Mitring 2012 AUT USCE 01:23,80

Heat4 / 6
0 APPUWA WADUGE, Fabian 2006 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:03,84
1 Bandczy, Marcell 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:02,85
2 Hidy, Mari6 Ferenc 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:01,85
3 Cseko, Dominik 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:59,46
4 MARIAN, MJARTAN 2008 SVK aK AQUASPORT Levice 00:59,04
5 Vords, Zsombor 2007 HUN Kiscapak 00:59,42
6 Noel, Krminac 2007 AUT SVS-Schwechat 01:01,40
7 Molnar Végh, Balint 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:02,51
8 Vigh, Farkas 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:02,87
9 Szabo, Gergo 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:05,02
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Men

Heat5/ 6
0 Imre, Matyas 2008 HUN Lenti GYUK 00:58,45
1 Pozsonyi, Koppany 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:58,21
2 Varga, Balazs 2009 HUN Kiscapak 00:57,70
3 Baumann, Marcell 2006 HUN GYUSE 00:57,36
4 Mentes, Domonkos 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:56,81
5 Herman, Szabd Péter 2007 HUN GYUSE 00:56,91
6 Nico, Jager 1999 AUT USCE 00:57,60
7 Bokrossy, Balazs 2007 HUN Veszpr.EUK 00:58,04
8 Li, Chenxu 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:58,27
9 Andor, Zsombor 2007 HUN GYUSE 00:58,49

Heat 6 / 6
0 Kulcsar, Barnabas 2007 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:55,21
1 Florian, Schumich 2004 AUT ESU 00:54,20
2 Payrits, Ferenc 2005 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:53,41
3 Hosszu, Maté 2006 HUN GYUSE 00:52,07
4 Andor, Benedek 2004 HUN GYUSE 00:50,30
5 Podzvai, Olivér 2005 HUN GYUSE 00:51,71
6 Kochu, Anton 2005 HUN GYUSE 00:52,65
7 Andrej, Vonik 2005 SVK Slovakia 00:54,09
8 Papp, Kristof 2006 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:54,91
9 Balazs, Bognar 2006 AUT USCE 00:55,30

Event 7 - 200m Freestyle Women

Heat1 / 3
0
1
2 Sophie, Horvath 2011 AUT USCE 03:16,40
3 Sophia, Drexler 2013 AUT USCE 03:04,60
4 Magyar, Adél 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 02:56,28
5 Payrits, Zorka 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 03:02,36
6 Katona, Elena 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy 03:08,08
7 Takacs, Lilien Mira 2012 HUN GYUSE
8
9

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2020.703.

Szombathelyi Vizmu SC



Entrylist 1. Session Page 12

2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 7 - 200m Freestyle Women

Heat2 / 3
0 Elena, Markl 2012 AUT USCE 02:51,30
1 Katona, Emili 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:30,41
2 Péter, Petra 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 02:23,63
3 Lara, Lang 2008 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:19,90
4 DOMINIKA, LECKA 2009 SVK aK AQUASPORT Levice 02:19,11
5 Henye, Nikolett 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:19,77
6 Németh, Emilia Anna 2009 HUN Kiscapak 02:20,16
7 Brevak, Szonja 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:29,68
8 Hidy, Teréz 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:46,79
9 Samira, Stepan 2011 AUT USCE 02:56,00

Heat3 / 3
0 Chiara, Diewald 2006 AUT USCE 02:19,00
1 Vagdalt, Kiara 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:17,20
2 Anika, Markl 2007 AUT USCE 02:14,90
3 Anne Mary, Georgescu 2008 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:12,60
4 Helena, Kihn 2007 AUT SVS-Schwechat 01:03,00
5 Nagy, Anna Zséfia 2008 HUN GYUSE 02:09,08
6 Lako, Dorina 2009 HUN GYUSE 02:14,05
7 V&g, Peggi 2009 HUN GYUSE 02:15,56
8 Joy, Diewald 2004 AUT USCE 02:17,50
9 Nagy, Boglarka 2007 HUN Veszpr.EUK 02:19,01

Event 8 - 200m Freestyle Men

Heat1/ 4
0
1
2 Schmolcz, Peter Noah 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 03:25,58
3 Jakab, Gergo 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 03:14,66
4 Varga, Norbert 2010 HUN Veszpr.EUK 02:58,33
5 Kovacs Pimper, Gergo 2012 HUN Veszpr.EUK 03:03,82
6 Komor, Tétény 2012 HUN GYUSE 03:21,31
7 Csosz, Nimrod Andras 2009 HUN Sarvari Gy
8
9
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 8 - 200m Freestyle Men

Heat 2 / 4
0 Julian, Mitring 2012 AUT USCE 02:53,20
1 Kalman, David 2010 HUN Sarvari Gy 02:50,23
2 Jonas, Drexler 2011 AUT USCE 02:35,20
3 Péntek, Méark Laszlo 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 02:28,29
4 Justin, Gavrilovici 2010 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:26,70
5 Pannonhalmi, Lazar Elemér 2011 HUN GYUSE 02:28,18
6 Lehotay, Nandor 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 02:30,69
7 Boros, Gergo 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 02:36,60
8 Krug, Akos 2012 HUN GYUSE 02:52,31
9 Mateo, Krennert 2012 AUT USCE 02:56,70

Heat3 / 4
0 Michael, Mitring 2010 AUT USCE 02:23,80
1 APPUWA WADUGE, Fabian 2006 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:19,21
2 Felix, Schumich 2006 AUT ESU 02:15,80
3 Patrick, Gavrilovici 2008 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:15,20
4 Pozsonyi, Koppany 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 02:11,51
5 Hidy, Mari6 Ferenc 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:13,39
6 Kadar, Lorinc 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:15,38
7 Noel, Krminac 2007 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:16,80
8 Kovacs, Botond 2008 HUN Veszpr.EUK 02:23,50
9 Siska, David 2009 AUT SV-SIMMERING 02:26,69

Heat4 / 4
0 Robin, Jager 2002 AUT USCE 02:04,00
1 Vincent, Pelzer 2004 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:00,30
2 Matrai, Levente 2005 HUN GYUSE 01:57,60
3 Krstulovic, Vladimir 2005 HUN GYUSE 01:54,90
4 Adam, Vadas 2003 AUT SVS-Schwechat 01:51,20
5 Hosszu, Maté 2006 HUN GYUSE 01:54,23
6 Deak, Levente 2005 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:56,81
7 Balazs, Bognar 2006 AUT USCE 01:58,40
8 Noah, Zemansky 2006 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:01,70
9 Akos, Vadas 2007 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:07,30
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Event 9 - 50m Breaststroke Women

Heat 1/ 4
0 Janik, Noemi 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING
1 Goltl, Korina Csenge 2015 HUN Sop.Széchy
2 Olah, Tilda 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy
3 Takacs, Leila Kinga 2015 HUN Sop.Széchy
4 SIEBERER, Mia 2010 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC
5 Hieblinger, Catalina 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING
6 Demmel, Julia 2015 HUN Sop.Széchy
7 Fragner, Marlene 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING
8 Mamela, Alejna 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING
9

Heat 2 / 4
0 Erhardt, Liza 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy
1 Balogh, Viktéria 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy
2 Oroszi, Ilona Zséfia 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:09,50
3 RISTIC, Mia 2013 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 00:59,16
4 Fekete, Hanna Zsuzska 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:55,53
5 Buknicz Hodvogner, Aliz 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:58,76
6 Csabai, Réka 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:59,99
7 Buenaflor, Charlotte 2015 AUT SV-SIMMERING 01:23,90
8 Magyar, Adél 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI
9 Kis, Emma 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy

Heat3 / 4
0 Hamar, Léna 2014 HUN GYUSE 00:52,94
1 Berki, Bianka 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:50,55
2 Molnar, Médea 2012 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:48,52
3 Cseko, Noémi 2010 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:47,06
4 Bausz, Liza 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:44,63
5 Laczko, Lilien 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:46,03
6 Mentes, Dorka 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:48,15
7 Payrits, Zorka 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:49,89
8 Gyulai, Hédi 2015 HUN Veszpr.EUK 00:51,62
9 Csukas, Lidia 2012 HUN GYUSE 00:54,05
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 9 - 50m Breaststroke Women

Heat4 / 4
0 Varga, Evelin 2004 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:40,95
1 TRYBULA, Leonie 2010 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 00:39,13
2 Zambo, Virag Angyal 2008 HUN GYUSE 00:37,91
3 Horvath, Hanna Kata 2007 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:35,67
4 Megyesi, Vanda 2009 HUN GYUSE 00:33,05
5 Hetyei, Néra 2005 HUN Kiscapak 00:33,64
6 Nagy, Boglarka 2007 HUN Veszpr.EUK 00:37,34
7 Henye, Nikolett 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:38,59
8 Gyulai, Jazmin 2011 HUN Veszpr.EUK 00:40,79
9 Sophia, Drexler 2013 AUT USCE 00:44,20

Event 10 - 50m Breaststroke Men

Heat 1/ 4
0
1
2 Aranyos, levente 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy
3 Réczeg, Gergo 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy
4 Lajtai, Marcell 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy
5 Stockert, Adam 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy
6 Pozvai, Olivér 2005 HUN GYUSE
7
8
9

Heat 2 / 4
0 Kardos, Kristéf 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:07,45
1 Fulop, Aron 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:04,49
2  Sdélymos, Péter 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:57,10
3 Bujtas, Levente 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:55,88
4 Jakab, Gergo 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:52,21
5 Trencsér, Ivan 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:55,72
6 Schmolcz, Peter Noah 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:56,80
7 Vinkovics, Marton 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:59,60
8 Fulép, Abel 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:06,71
9 Francsics, Dominik 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 10 - 50m Breaststroke Men

Heat3 / 4
0 Németh, Ivan 2013 HUN GYUSE 00:50,34
1 Kalman, David 2010 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:45,79
2 Bergendi, Gellért 2011 HUN GYUSE 00:42,83
3 Sipkovits, Vilmos 2009 HUN GYUSE 00:38,70
4 Horvath, Patrik 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:37,62
5 Jonas, Drexler 2011 AUT USCE 00:38,50
6 Varga, Akos 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:41,74
7 Platonov, Ivan 2012 HUN GYUSE 00:44,01
8 Mateo, Krennert 2012 AUT USCE 00:48,40
9 Lakatos, Maté 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:51,34

Heat4 / 4
0 Haris, Bence 2008 HUN GYUSE 00:35,57
1 Nico, Jager 1999 AUT USCE 00:34,30
2 Giczi, Matyas Zsolt 2003 HUN GYUSE 00:31,48
3 Borzsei, Zalan 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:31,05
4 Andor, Benedek 2004 HUN GYUSE 00:30,54
5 Balazs, Bognar 2006 AUT USCE 00:30,90
6 Krstulovic, Vladimir 2005 HUN GYUSE 00:31,46
7 Florian, Schumich 2004 AUT ESU 00:33,20
8 Szabo, Gergo 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:34,46
9 Cseko, Dominik 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:36,81

Event 11 - 100m Breaststroke Women

Heat1/ 4
0
Kalmar, Laura
Samu, Karolina
Berki, Bianka
Csabai, Réka
Buknicz Hodvogner, Aliz
Csabai, Janka
Safranko, Sara

O oONOUTPA WNHH

2002
2012
2013
2014
2014
2011
2003

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Szomb.SKSI
GYUSE

Szomb.SKSI
Szomb.SKSI
Szomb.SKSI
Szomb.SKSI
GYUSE
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 11 - 100m Breaststroke Women

Heat 2 / 4
0 RISTIC, Mia 2013 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:08,31
1 Takacs, Lilien Mira 2012 HUN GYUSE 02:03,85
2 Jézsa, Lara 2012 HUN GYUSE 01:50,46
3 Laczko, Lilien 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:44,45
4 Katona, Elena 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:42,71
5 Molnar, Médea 2012 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:43,53
6 Cseko, Noémi 2010 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:47,60
7 Bencze, Jazmin Liliana 2012 HUN GYUSE 01:51,64
8 Gyulai, Hédi 2015 HUN Veszpr.EUK 02:04,70
9 Magyar, Adél 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI

Heat3 / 4
0 Elena, Markl 2012 AUT USCE 01:40,80
1 Varga, Hanga 2011 HUN GYUSE 01:39,87
2 Brevak, Szonja 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:33,07
3 Horvath, Boglarka 2009 HUN GYUSE 01:31,13
4  Gyulai, Jazmin 2011 HUN Veszpr.EUK 01:29,70
5 Sipos, Amanda 2010 HUN Kiscapak 01:30,34
6 Katona, Emili 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:32,38
7 Koch, Noéra 2010 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:33,86
8 Szentgyérgyi, Anna 2010 HUN GYUSE 01:39,93
9 Berkes, Brigitta 2010 HUN GYUSE 01:41,61

Heat4 / 4
0 Horvath, Emma Sara 2007 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:25,85
1 MAYER, Pina 2006 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:23,22
2 OSTAFI, Delia Elena 2006 ROU Romania 01:20,00
3 Horvath, Hanna Kata 2007 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:18,95
4 Kalmar, Aliz 2002 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:09,31
5 SCHACHNER, Florine 2007 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:16,17
6 Nagy, Boglarka 2007 HUN Veszpr.EUK 01:19,43
7 Chiara, Diewald 2006 AUT USCE 01:21,00
8 Szobi, Réka 2012 HUN TVSE 01:24,66
9 TRYBULA, Yvonne 2007 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:28,46
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Event 12 - 100m Breaststroke Men

Heat 1/ 4
0
1
2
3 Medgyaszay, Miklds 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy
4  Stockert, Adam 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy
5 Rampfl, Lénard 2010 HUN Sarvéri Gy
6 Lajtai, Marcell 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy
7
8
9

Heat 2 / 4
0 Sticker, Daniel 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING
1 Fulép, Aron 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI
2 Trencsér, Ivan 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 02:01,77
3 Komor, Tétény 2012 HUN GYUSE 01:53,43
4 Julian, Mitring 2012 AUT USCE 01:48,90
5 Lakatos, Maté 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:50,14
6 Bujtds, Levente 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:59,27
7 Wolfram, Hannes 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING
8 Csosz, Nimrdd Andras 2009 HUN Sarvari Gy
9 Sdlymos, Péter 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI

Heat3 / 4
0 Mateo, Krennert 2012 AUT USCE 01:43,90
1 Jonas, Drexler 2011 AUT USCE 01:29,00
2 Vigh, Farkas 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:23,11
3 Pozsonyi, Koppany 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:22,00
4 Oravecz, Zoltan 2009 HUN Kiscapak 01:20,18
5 Justin, Gavrilovici 2010 AUT SVS-Schwechat 01:21,40
6 Sipkovits, Vilmos 2009 HUN GYUSE 01:22,94
7 Rampfl, Zzétény 2006 HUN Sarvéri Gy 01:28,79
8 Tbth, Benedek 2010 HUN Kiscapak 01:32,72
9 Kondor, Barnabas 2011 HUN GYUSE 01:44,94
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 12 - 100m Breaststroke Men

Heat4 / 4
0 Haris, Bence 2008 HUN GYUSE 01:16,77
1 Szabd, Gergo 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:13,15
2 Baumann, Marcell 2006 HUN GYUSE 01:11,00
3 Borzsei, Zalan 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:07,93
4 Herman, Szab6 Péter 2007 HUN GYUSE 01:04,44
5 Balazs, Bognar 2006 AUT USCE 01:05,80
6 O'SULLIVAN,, Matthew 2005 NED Nederland 01:10,80
7 Nico, Jager 1999 AUT USCE 01:12,10
8 Timur, Gajdos 2009 SVK 8K AQUASPORT Levice 01:15,75
9 Horvath, Patrik 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:19,77

Event 13 - 200m Breaststroke Women

Heat 1
0 Hajnalka, Czifrik 1966 HUN Széchy/Masters
1 Csukas, Lidia 2012 HUN GYUSE 04:01,51
2 Elena, Markl 2012 AUT USCE 03:47,10
3 SCHOBER, Mala 2009 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:58,00
4 Megyesi, Vanda 2009 HUN GYUSE 02:27,53
5 DE HAAN, Alessia 2009 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:44,45
6 Sophia, Drexler 2013 AUT USCE 03:43,40
7 Sophie, Horvath 2011 AUT USCE 03:57,00
8 Berki, Bianka 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI
9

Event 14 - 200m Breaststroke Men

Heat1/ 2
0
1 Sélymos, Péter 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI
2 Jakab, Gergo 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 04:03,92
3 Németh, Ivan 2013 HUN GYUSE 03:42,97
4 Varga, Akos 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 03:14,70
5 Platonov, Ivan 2012 HUN GYUSE 03:16,12
6 Mateo, Krennert 2012 AUT USCE 03:56,70
7 Trencsér, Ivan 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 04:07,24
8
9
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 14 - 200m Breaststroke Men

Heat 2 / 2
0 Bergendi, Gellért 2011 HUN GYUSE 03:07,29
1 Justin, Gavrilovici 2010 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:48,80
2 Alex-Stefan, Georgescu 2005 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:30,70
3 Noah, Zemansky 2006 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:26,60
4 Balazs, Bognar 2006 AUT USCE 02:25,30
5 Borzsei, Zalan 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:26,37
6 Adam, Vadas 2003 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:27,30
7 Horvath, Patrik 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 02:48,32
8 Michael, Mitring 2010 AUT USCE 02:55,00
9 Jonas, Drexler 2011 AUT USCE 03:10,50

Event 15 - 100m Ind. Medley Women

Heat1/ 7
0

Szojar, Irisz Madléna
Gergely, Cecilia
Csukas, Lidia
Kalmar, Aliz
Rudasits, Luca
Katona, Emili

O oONOUT P~ WNHR

H

(0]

at2/7
Hamar, Léna
Samu, Karolina
Princz, Petra
Mentes, Dorka
David, Virdg
Hetyei, Noéra
Kohalmi, Dorka
Nagy, Luca
Henye, Nikolett
Erhardt, Liza

OoOoONOOULh~hWNHFHO

2009
2010
2012
2002
2008
2011

2014
2012
2008
2012
2005
2005
2008
2005
2008
2012

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

GYUSE
Kiscapak
GYUSE
Szomb.SKSI
Sop.Széchy
Sop.Széchy

GYUSE
GYUSE
Kiscapak
Sop.Széchy
Kiscapak
Kiscapak
GYUSE
Sop.Széchy
Sop.Széchy
Sop.Széchy
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron
22.10.2022

Continue Event 15 - 100m Ind. Medley Women

Heat3 / 7
0 Megyesi, Vanda 2009 HUN GYUSE
1 David, Déra 2009 HUN Kiscapak
2 Hidy, Teréz 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy
3 Katona, Elena 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy
4 Fekete, Hanna Zsuzska 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy
5 Budavari, Virag 2009 HUN Kiscapak
6 Takacs, Leila Kinga 2015 HUN Sop.Széchy
7 Varga, Hanga 2011 HUN GYUSE
8 Horvath, Boglarka 2009 HUN GYUSE
9 Orban, Gréta 2002 HUN GYUSE
Heat4 / 7
0 Laczkd, Lilien 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy
1 Gyulai, Jazmin 2011 HUN Veszpr.EUK
2 Varga, Evelin 2004 HUN Sop.Széchy
3 Brevak, Szonja 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy
4 RISTIC, Mia 2013 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC
5 Szirdki, Fanni 2006 HUN Sop.Széchy
6 Bausz, Liza 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy
7 Nagy, Boglarka 2007 HUN Veszpr.EUK
8 Hende, Orsolya 2006 HUN Szomb.SKSI
9 Berkes, Brigitta 2010 HUN GYUSE
Heat5 / 7
0 Sipos, Amanda 2010 HUN Kiscapak
1 Horvath, Hanna Kata 2007 HUN Sarvari Gy
2 Demmel, Jllia 2015 HUN Sop.Széchy
3 Bencze, Jazmin Lilidna 2012 HUN GYUSE
4 Toth, Luca 2007 HUN Kiscapak
5 Tamas, Rebeka 2011 HUN GYUSE
6 Takacs, Lilien Mira 2012 HUN GYUSE
7 Safranké, Séra 2003 HUN GYUSE
8 Szentgyérgyi, Anna 2010 HUN GYUSE
9 Fragner, Marlene 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 15 - 100m Ind. Medley Women

Heat 6 / 7
0 Jozsa, Lara 2012 HUN GYUSE
1 Vago, Peggi 2009 HUN GYUSE
2 Janik, Noemi 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING 02:20,06
3 AICHINGER GANAS, Kiera 2012 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:05,07
4 Sophie, Horvath 2011 AUT USCE 01:46,00
5 Mamela, Alejna 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING 02:03,09
6 Buenaflor, Charlotte 2015 AUT SV-SIMMERING 02:15,94
7 Hieblinger, Catalina 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING 02:23,45
8 Zambo, Anna Villo 2012 HUN GYUSE
9 Lakd, Dorina 2009 HUN GYUSE

Heat7 / 7
0 Vincze, Livia 2007 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:20,44
1 TRYBULA, Yvonne 2007 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:17,04
2 SCHACHNER, Florine 2007 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:09,31
3 DOMINIKA, LECKA 2009 SVK &K AQUASPORT Levice 01:07,76
4 Nagy, Anna Zséfia 2008 HUN GYUSE 01:06,06
5 Kalmar, Laura 2002 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:07,18
6 zambd, Virdg Angyal 2008 HUN GYUSE 01:08,78
7 DE HAAN, Alessia 2009 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:13,70
8 SCHOBER, Mala 2009 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:17,32
9 Szobi, Réka 2012 HUN TVSE 01:34,14

Event 16 - 100m Ind. Medley Men

Heat1 / 6

0

O oONOUTPA WNHH

Mentes, Domonkos
Varga, Balazs
Borzsei, Zalan
Krug, Akos

2007
2009
2007
2012

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Sop.Széchy
Kiscapak
Sop.Széchy
GYUSE
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 16 - 100m Ind. Medley Men

Heat2 / 6

0 Lakatos, Maté
Pozsonyi, Koppany
Stipkovits, Tamas
Krstulovic, Vladimir
Imre, Matyas
Kovacs, Botond
Lehotay, Nandor
Komor, Tétény
Cseko, Dominik
Bolla, Maté

Heat3 / 6

0 Baumann, Marcell
Molnar Végh, Balint
Hidy, Marid Ferenc
Vinkovics, Marton
Szabo, Gergo
Kadar, Lorinc
Nagy, Addm Béla
Kovacs Pimper, Gergo
Matrai, Levente
Jakab, Gergo

Heat4 / 6

0 Vigh, Farkas
Pbzvai, Olivér
Schmolcz, Peter Noah
Sipkovits, Vilmos
Voros, Zsombor
Pannonhalmi, Lazar Elemér
Kalman, David
Bandczy, Marcell
Herman, Szabd Péter
Takacs, Milan Ruben

ONOUT A WNH

(o]

ONOOUTA WNH

(o]

O oONOUT A WNH

2012
2009
2012
2005
2008
2008
2009
2012
2008
2010

2006
2009
2007
2013
2008
2008
2010
2012
2005
2012

2008
2005
2014
2009
2007
2011
2010
2008
2007
2008

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Sop.Széchy
Szomb.SKSI
GYUSE
GYUSE
Lenti GYUK
Veszpr.EUK
Szomb.SKSI
GYUSE
Sarvari Gy
Szomb.SKSI

GYUSE
Szomb.SKSI
Sop.Széchy
Sop.Széchy
Sarvari Gy
Sop.Széchy
Sop.Széchy
Veszpr.EUK
GYUSE
Sop.Széchy

Sop.Széchy
GYUSE
Szomb.SKSI
GYUSE
Kiscapak
GYUSE
Sarvari Gy
Sop.Széchy
GYUSE
GYUSE
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 16 - 100m Ind. Medley Men

Heat5/ 6
0 Hauptmann, Marton 2012 HUN GYUSE
1 Kondor, Barnabas 2011 HUN GYUSE
2 Li, Chenxu 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy
3 Sticker, Daniel 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING 02:22,64
4 KRUPAN, Theodor 2013 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:54,74
5 Wolfram, Hannes 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING 02:21,94
6 Haris, Bence 2008 HUN GYUSE
7 Bokrossy, Balazs 2007 HUN Veszpr.EUK
8 Rampfl, Zétény 2006 HUN Sarvari Gy
9 Takacs, Dominik Robertd 2007 HUN GYUSE

Heat 6 / 6
0 APPUWA WADUGE, Fabian 2006 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:15,89
1 Bozsodi, Maté 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:10,63
2 MARIAN, MJARTAN 2008 SVK 8K AQUASPORT Levice 01:06,52
3 Florian, Schumich 2004 AUT ESU 01:02,00
4 Andor, Benedek 2004 HUN GYUSE 00:56,53
5 Giczi, Matyas Zsolt 2003 HUN GYUSE 00:58,22
6 Papp, Kristof 2006 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:05,05
7 Nico, Jager 1999 AUT USCE 01:07,20
8 Felix, Schumich 2006 AUT ESU 01:15,50
9 Horvath, Patrik 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:20,60

Event 17 - 400m Freestyle Women

Heat 1
0 Samira, Stepan 2011 AUT USCE 05:56,30
1 Németh, Emilia Anna 2009 HUN Kiscapak 04:55,85
2 Joy, Diewald 2004 AUT USCE 04:49,60
3 Anika, Markl 2007 AUT USCE 04:45,30
4 Sebestyén, Dalma 1997 HUN GYUSE 04:23,71
5 DE HAAN, Esmée 2007 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 04:27,82
6 MAYER, Pina 2006 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 04:48,18
7 Chiara, Diewald 2006 AUT USCE 04:51,60
8 Elena, Markl 2012 AUT USCE 05:54,00
9 Hidy, Teréz 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 06:03,19
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Event 18 - 400m Freestyle Men

Heat1 / 3
0
1
2
3 Varga, Norbert 2010 HUN Veszpr.EUK 06:02,57
4 Tristan, Lang 2010 AUT SVS-Schwechat 05:08,80
5 Jonas, Drexler 2011 AUT USCE 05:15,30
6
7
8
9

Heat2 / 3
0 Justin, Gavrilovici 2010 AUT SVS-Schwechat 05:03,60
1 Pannonhalmi, Lazar Elemér 2011 HUN GYUSE 05:01,24
2 Kovacs, Botond 2008 HUN Veszpr.EUK 04:59,24
3 Noel, Krminac 2007 AUT SVS-Schwechat 04:54,90
4  Timur, Gajdos 2009 SVK aK AQUASPORT Levice 04:42,69
5 MARIAN, MJARTAN 2008 SVK aK AQUASPORT Levice 04:43,31
6 Vigh, Farkas 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 04:58,57
7 Michael, Mitring 2010 AUT USCE 05:00,10
8 APPUWA WADUGE, Fabian 2006 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 05:01,63
9 Killian, Lang 2010 AUT SVS-Schwechat 05:04,60

Heat3 / 3
0 Hidy, Marié Ferenc 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 04:31,26
1 Akos, Vadas 2007 AUT SVS-Schwechat 04:26,60
2 Robin, Jager 2002 AUT USCE 04:21,50
3 Balazs, Bognar 2006 AUT USCE 04:08,30
4 Dedk, Levente 2005 HUN Sop.Széchy 04:04,51
5 Vincent, Pelzer 2004 AUT SVS-Schwechat 04:05,60
6 CADENOVIC, Andrej 2006 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 04:17,22
7 Bercse, Bence 2007 HUN Szomb.SKSI 04:23,75
8 Nico, Jager 1999 AUT USCE 04:26,80
9 Banoczy, Marcell 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 04:38,84
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Event 19 - 50m Backstroke Women

Heat 1/ 4

Kis, Emma

Balogh, Zsdfia
Janik, Noemi
Sauer, Csenge
Demmel, Jdlia
Marfi, Odett Katalin
Balogh, Viktoria
Hieblinger, Catalina

D oo NOOUIARWNRO

Heat 2 / 4

Berki, Bianka
Heizler, Léna
RISTIC, Mia

Goltl, Korina Csenge
Buknicz Hodvogner, Aliz
Csabai, Réka
Buenaflor, Charlotte
Takacs, Leila Kinga
Fragner, Marlene
Olah, Tilda

at3/ 4

Takacs, Lilien Mira
Molnar, Médea
Hamar, Léna
Laczkd, Lilien
Sophia, Drexler
Rudasits, Luca
Fekete, Hanna Zsuzska
Payrits, Zorka
SIEBERER, Mia
Oroszi, Ilona Zsoéfia

D cwwNOOUIAWNRO

H

O ONOOUL A~ WNHO

2013
2014
2014
2012
2015
2012
2012
2014

2013
2014
2013
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2013

2012
2012
2014
2011
2013
2008
2011
2012
2010
2013

HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT

HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
AUT
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN

Sop.Széchy
Sop.Széchy
SV-SIMMERING
Sop.Széchy
Sop.Széchy
Szomb.SKSI
Sop.Széchy
SV-SIMMERING

Szomb.SKSI
Sop.Széchy
Vienna Aquatic SC
Sop.Széchy
Szomb.SKSI
Szomb.SKSI
SV-SIMMERING
Sop.Széchy
SV-SIMMERING
Sop.Széchy

GYUSE
Szomb.SKSI
GYUSE
Sop.Széchy

USCE

Sop.Széchy
Sop.Széchy
Sop.Széchy
Vienna Aquatic SC
Szomb.SKSI

01:08,61
01:02,10
00:56,84
00:56,95
01:03,75

00:53,34
00:47,38
00:46,67
00:45,85
00:42,00
00:42,88
00:46,32
00:46,93
00:53,11
00:54,74
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 19 - 50m Backstroke Women

Heat4 / 4
0 Varga, Evelin 2004 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:37,45
1 SCHOBER, Mala 2009 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 00:35,70
2 Vincze, Livia 2007 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:35,43
3 Kohalmi, Dorka 2008 HUN GYUSE 00:33,71
4 Orban, Gréta 2002 HUN GYUSE 00:29,57
5 Vagdalt, Kiara 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:33,23
6 Sziraki, Fanni 2006 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:35,23
7 Szakécs, Jazmin 2009 HUN GYUSE 00:35,54
8 Péter, Petra 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:37,29
9 Bausz, Liza 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:39,03

Event 20 - 50m Backstroke Men

Heat 1/ 4
0 Csosz, Hunor Péter 2012 HUN Sarvari Gy
1 Szabd, Botond 2014 HUN Sarvari Gy
2 Takacs, Mildn Ruben 2008 HUN GYUSE
3 Aranyos, levente 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy
4 Medgyaszay, Miklds 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy
5 Réczeg, Gergo 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy
6 Sodlymos, Péter 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI
7 Horvath, Rego 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy
8 Egyed, Bulcsu 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy
9

Heat 2 / 4
0 Maraz, Istvan 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy
1 Balog, Maté 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:59,00
2 Fulop, Abel 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:56,86
3 Jakab, Gergo 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:51,96
4  Komor, Tétény 2012 HUN GYUSE 00:50,06
5 Vinkovics, Marton 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:50,19
6 Kardos, Kristéf 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:53,54
7 Fulép, Aron 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:58,77
8 Lakatos, Kristof 2015 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:11,76
9 Bausz, Kevin 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2020.703.

Szombathelyi Vizmu SC



Entrylist 1. Session Page 28

2. Lover Kupa - Sopron
22.10.2022

Continue Event 20 - 50m Backstroke Men

Heat3 / 4
0 Schmolcz, Peter Noah 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:47,40
1 Bolla, Maté 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:45,74
2 Rampfl, Lénard 2010 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:43,74
3 Kadar, Lorinc 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:36,92
4 APPUWA WADUGE, Fabian 2006 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 00:33,54
5 Felix, Schumich 2006 AUT ESU 00:34,60
6 Boros, Gergo 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:39,26
7 Mateo, Krennert 2012 AUT USCE 00:44,20
8 Lakatos, Maté 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:46,74
9 Bujtas, Levente 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:48,22
Heat4 / 4
0 Nico, Jager 1999 AUT USCE 00:32,30
1 Borzsei, Zalan 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:31,02
2 Papp, Kristof 2006 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:30,01
3 Kulcsar, Barnabas 2007 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:29,48
4 Némedi Varga, Tamas 2006 HUN GYUSE 00:28,94
5 Deak, Levente 2005 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:29,46
6 Matrai, Levente 2005 HUN GYUSE 00:29,96
7 O'SULLIVAN,, Matthew 2005 NED Nederland 00:30,60
8 Bozsodi, Maté 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:31,04
9 Péntek, Mark Laszl6 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:32,69

Event 21 - 100m Backstroke Women

Heat1/ 4
0
1 Sauer, Csenge 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy
2 Oroszi, Ilona Zsoéfia 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 02:10,93
3 Samu, Karolina 2012 HUN GYUSE 01:50,81
4 Jézsa, Lara 2012 HUN GYUSE 01:38,39
5 Erhardt, Liza 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:42,61
6 Mamela, Alejna 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING 01:59,22
7 AICHINGER GANAS, Kiera 2012 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC
8 Marfi, Odett Katalin 2012 HUN Szomb.SKSI
9
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 21 - 100m Backstroke Women

Heat 2 / 4

D oo NOOUAWNRO

H

D cwwNOOUAWNRO

H

O oONOOULA WNHO

Magyar, Adél

Szobi, Réka

Bausz, Liza

Horvath, Boglarka
Péter, Petra

Varga, Hanga

Zambd, Anna Villo
Varga, Evelin

Hende, Orsolya
Bencze, Jazmin Lilidna

at3 /4

Szakacs, Jazmin
Berkes, Brigitta
Joy, Diewald
Vagdalt, Kiara
Nagy, Anna Zséfia
Kalmar, Aliz
Nagy, Luca

Vago, Peggi
Chiara, Diewald
TRYBULA, Leonie

at4 / 4

Horvath, Emma Sara
DOMINIKA, LECKA
OSTAFI, Delia Elena
Téth, Luca

Lako, Dorina
SCHACHNER, Florine
Helena, Kihn
Zambo, Virdg Angyal
David, Virag

Kalmar, Laura

2013
2012
2012
2009
2009
2011
2012
2004
2006
2012

2009
2010
2004
2007
2008
2002
2005
2009
2006
2010

2007
2009
2006
2007
2009
2007
2007
2008
2005
2002

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
AUT

HUN
SVK
ROU
HUN
HUN
AUT
AUT
HUN
HUN
HUN

Szomb.SKSI
TVSE
Sop.Széchy
GYUSE
Szomb.SKSI
GYUSE
GYUSE
Sop.Széchy
Szomb.SKSI
GYUSE

GYUSE

GYUSE

USCE

Sop.Széchy
GYUSE
Szomb.SKSI
Sop.Széchy
GYUSE

USCE

Vienna Aquatic SC

Szomb.SKSI

aK AQUASPORT Levice
Romania

Kiscapak

GYUSE

Vienna Aquatic SC
SVS-Schwechat
GYUSE

Kiscapak

Szomb.SKSI

01:33,88
01:26,68
01:22,25
01:20,88
01:18,26
01:20,17
01:21,92
01:22,58
01:29,08
01:37,33

01:15,43
01:13,50
01:11,70
01:10,98
01:09,07
01:09,49
01:11,27
01:11,71
01:15,40
01:17,95

01:08,88
01:08,72
01:08,00
01:07,70
01:04,95
01:06,51
01:07,90
01:08,06
01:08,87
01:08,99
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Event 22 - 100m Backstroke Men

Heat 1/ 4
0 Takacs, Milan Ruben 2008 HUN GYUSE
1 Csosz, Hunor Péter 2012 HUN Sarvari Gy
2 Szabo, Botond 2014 HUN Sarvari Gy
3 Wolfram, Hannes 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING
4  Schmolcz, Peter Noah 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:49,75
5 Sticker, Daniel 2014 AUT SV-SIMMERING 02:28,53
6 Fulép, Abel 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI
7 Takacs, Dominik Robertd 2007 HUN GYUSE
8 Francsics, Dominik 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy
9

Heat 2 / 4
0 Kovacs Pimper, Gergo 2012 HUN Veszpr.EUK 01:37,84
1 Bergendi, Gellért 2011 HUN GYUSE 01:36,00
2 Hauptmann, Marton 2012 HUN GYUSE 01:35,44
3 Stipkovits, Tamas 2012 HUN GYUSE 01:30,42
4 Varga, Norbert 2010 HUN Veszpr.EUK 01:27,03
5 Krug, Akos 2012 HUN GYUSE 01:30,12
6 Julian, Mitring 2012 AUT USCE 01:35,00
7 Rampfl, Lénard 2010 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:35,65
8 Németh, Ivan 2013 HUN GYUSE 01:36,32
9 Nagy, Adém Béla 2010 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:39,53

Heat3 / 4
0 Oravecz, Zoltan 2009 HUN Kiscapak 01:22,39
1 Sipkovits, Vilmos 2009 HUN GYUSE 01:19,71
2 Banoczy, Marcell 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:11,80
3 Bercse, Bence 2007 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:10,58
4 Mentes, Domonkos 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:08,04
5 VOros, Zsombor 2007 HUN Kiscapak 01:08,33
6 APPUWA WADUGE, Fabian 2006 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:10,77
7 Siska, David 2009 AUT SV-SIMMERING 01:18,75
8 Boros, Gergo 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:20,48
9 Kalman, David 2010 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:24,68
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 22 - 100m Backstroke Men

Heat4 / 4
0 Balazs, Bognar 2006 AUT USCE 01:05,40
1 Hosszu, Maté 2006 HUN GYUSE 01:03,73
2 Robin, Jager 2002 AUT USCE 01:01,40
3 Andrej, Vonik 2005 SVK Slovakia 01:00,47
4 Florian, Schumich 2004 AUT ESU 00:58,20
5 Dedk, Levente 2005 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:00,22
6 Kulcsar, Barnabas 2007 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:00,74
7 Adam, Vadas 2003 AUT SVS-Schwechat 01:03,30
8 Bozsodi, Maté 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:04,72
9 Bokrossy, Balazs 2007 HUN Veszpr.EUK 01:06,10

Event 23 - 200m Backstroke Women

Heat 1/ 2
0
1
2 Megyesi, Vanda 2009 HUN GYUSE
3 Samira, Stepan 2011 AUT USCE 03:18,00
4 Brevak, Szonja 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:49,05
5 Elena, Markl 2012 AUT USCE 03:09,40
6 Sophie, Horvath 2011 AUT USCE 03:42,40
7 Hajnalka, Czifrik 1966 HUN Széchy/Masters
8
9

Heat 2 / 2
0 Németh, Emilia Anna 2009 HUN Kiscapak 02:38,51
1 Princz, Petra 2008 HUN Kiscapak 02:35,16
2 SCHOBER, Mala 2009 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:34,65
3 Sophia, Drexler 2013 AUT USCE 02:25,90
4 DE HAAN, Esmée 2007 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:20,33
5 Helena, Kihn 2007 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:25,40
6 DE HAAN, Alessia 2009 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:31,41
7 Joy, Diewald 2004 AUT USCE 02:34,90
8 Szirdki, Fanni 2006 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:36,51
9 Anne Mary, Georgescu 2008 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:42,80
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Event 24 - 200m Backstroke Men

Heat 1/ 2
0 KRUPAN, Theodor 2013 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 03:46,33
1 Julian, Mitring 2012 AUT USCE 03:09,60
2 Platonov, Ivan 2012 HUN GYUSE 03:01,13
3 Tristan, Lang 2010 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:50,50
4 Noel, Krminac 2007 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:33,30
5 Michael, Mitring 2010 AUT USCE 02:42,10
6 Boros, Gergo 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 02:52,55
7 Jonas, Drexler 2011 AUT USCE 03:05,00
8 Lakatos, Maté 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 03:24,10
9 Medgyaszay, Miklds 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy

Heat 2 / 2
0 Noah, Zemansky 2006 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:21,60
1 Felix, Schumich 2006 AUT ESU 02:16,70
2 Andrej, Vonik 2005 SVK Slovakia 02:12,68
3 Alex-Stefan, Georgescu 2005 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:09,50
4 Dedk, Levente 2005 HUN Sop.Széchy 02:04,04
5 CADENOVIC, Andrej 2006 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:07,64
6 Kochu, Anton 2005 HUN GYUSE 02:11,06
7 Robin, Jager 2002 AUT USCE 02:13,70
8 Bozsodi, Maté 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 02:21,03
9 APPUWA WADUGE, Fabian 2006 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:31,71

Event 25 - 50m Butterfly Women

Heat1 /5

0

O oONOOUT DA WNHH

Csabai, Janka
SIEBERER, Mia
RISTIC, Mia

2011
2010
2013

HUN
AUT
AUT

Szomb.SKSI
Vienna Aquatic SC
Vienna Aquatic SC
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 25 - 50m Butterfly Women

Heat2 / 5
0 YERMISHYNA, ANASTASIIA 2006 HUN GYUSE
1 Buknicz Hodvogner, Aliz 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:05,89
2 Oroszi, Ilona Zsdfia 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:58,76
3 Erhardt, Liza 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:49,13
4  Payrits, Zorka 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:46,35
5 Hamar, Léna 2014 HUN GYUSE 00:48,29
6 Samu, Karolina 2012 HUN GYUSE 00:53,81
7 Csabai, Réka 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:00,01
8 Marfi, Odett Katalin 2012 HUN Szomb.SKSI
9

Heat3 / 5
0 Fekete, Hanna Zsuzska 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:44,43
1 Elena, Markl 2012 AUT USCE 00:42,00
2 Sophie, Horvath 2011 AUT USCE 00:41,00
3 Sophia, Drexler 2013 AUT USCE 00:39,50
4 Bausz, Liza 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:37,47
5 Sipos, Amanda 2010 HUN Kiscapak 00:38,06
6 Rudasits, Luca 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:40,07
7 Szentgydrgyi, Anna 2010 HUN GYUSE 00:41,97
8 Mentes, Dorka 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:44,21
9 Laczkd, Lilien 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:45,72

Heat4 / 5
0 Koch, Noéra 2010 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:35,62
1 Péter, Petra 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:35,09
2 Zadmbo, Anna Villo 2012 HUN GYUSE 00:33,57
3 Berkes, Brigitta 2010 HUN GYUSE 00:33,44
4 Nagy, Boglarka 2007 HUN Veszpr.EUK 00:32,78
5 Budavari, Viradg 2009 HUN Kiscapak 00:33,09
6 Szakacs, Jazmin 2009 HUN GYUSE 00:33,46
7 TRYBULA, Leonie 2010 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 00:33,77
8 Varga, Evelin 2004 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:35,24
9 \Vincze, Livia 2007 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:35,68
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 25 - 50m Butterfly Women

Heat5 /5
0 Horvath, Hanna Kata 2007 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:31,23
1 Nagy, Luca 2005 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:30,65
2 Lakd, Dorina 2009 HUN GYUSE 00:29,41
3 Davanzo, Nicol 2005 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:28,28
4 Sebestyén, Dalma 1997 HUN GYUSE 00:27,59
5 Safranko, Sara 2003 HUN GYUSE 00:28,04
6 Orban, Gréta 2002 HUN GYUSE 00:28,54
7  Dévid, Virdg 2005 HUN Kiscapak 00:29,78
8 Kohalmi, Dorka 2008 HUN GYUSE 00:31,11
9 TRYBULA, Yvonne 2007 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 00:32,63

Event 26 - 50m Butterfly Men

Heat 1/ 4
0
1
2
3 Csosz, Nimréd Andras 2009 HUN Sarvari Gy
4  Fuldp, Aron 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:16,39
5 Stockert, Adam 2014 HUN Sop.Széchy
6
7
8
9

Heat 2 / 4
0 Trencsér, Ivan 2013 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:58,75
1 Lakatos, Maté 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:50,22
2 Bolla, Maté 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:45,82
3 Stipkovits, Tamas 2012 HUN GYUSE 00:45,37
4  Krug, Akos 2012 HUN GYUSE 00:42,22
5 Hauptmann, Marton 2012 HUN GYUSE 00:43,61
6 Vinkovics, Marton 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:45,56
7 Kondor, Barnabas 2011 HUN GYUSE 00:46,20
8 Schmolcz, Peter Noah 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:52,29
9 Sdlymos, Péter 2014 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:05,88
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 26 - 50m Butterfly Men

Heat3 / 4
0 Boros, Gergo 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:40,36
1 Lehotay, Nandor 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:35,50
2 Pozsonyi, Koppany 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:31,94
3 Vigh, Farkas 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:31,42
4 Cseko, Dominik 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:30,43
5 Laszlo, Czeglédi 1977 HUN Széchy/Masters 00:31,40
6 Molnar Végh, Balint 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:31,63
7 Kovacs, Botond 2008 HUN Veszpr.EUK 00:34,45
8 Varga, Akos 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:39,16
9 Jakab, Gergo 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:42,07

Heat4 / 4
0 Vo6rés, Zsombor 2007 HUN Kiscapak 00:29,97
1 O'SULLIVAN,, Matthew 2005 NED Nederland 00:28,70
2 Hosszu, Maté 2006 HUN GYUSE 00:28,23
3 Li, Chenxu 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:27,78
4  Krstulovic, Vladimir 2005 HUN GYUSE 00:26,09
5 Imre, Matyds 2008 HUN Lenti GYUK 00:27,50
6 Andor, Zsombor 2007 HUN GYUSE 00:28,02
7 Kulcsar, Barnabas 2007 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:28,25
8 Mentes, Domonkos 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:29,00
9 Nico, Jager 1999 AUT USCE 00:30,40

Event 27 - 100m Butterfly Women

Heat1 / 3
0
1 Csabai, Janka 2011 HUN Szomb.SKSI
2 Sophie, Horvath 2011 AUT USCE 01:51,30
3 Samira, Stepan 2011 AUT USCE 01:43,90
4 Katona, Elena 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:35,44
5 Sophia, Drexler 2013 AUT USCE 01:39,20
6 Elena, Markl 2012 AUT USCE 01:46,00
7 YERMISHYNA, ANASTASIIA 2006 HUN GYUSE
8
9
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron
22.10.2022
Continue Event 27 - 100m Butterfly Women
Heat2 / 3
0 Szobi, Réka 2012 HUN TVSE 01:30,92
1 Horvath, Boglarka 2009 HUN GYUSE 01:19,98
2 Henye, Nikolett 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:17,17
3 TRYBULA, Leonie 2010 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:15,39
4  Szakécs, Jazmin 2009 HUN GYUSE 01:13,59
5 TRYBULA, Yvonne 2007 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 01:14,88
6 Gergely, Cecilia 2010 HUN Kiscapak 01:16,84
7 Katona, Emili 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:18,06
8 Koch, Noéra 2010 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:23,35
9 Hidy, Teréz 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:33,60
Heat3 / 3
0 Horvath, Hanna Kata 2007 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:11,83
1 OSTAFI, Delia Elena 2006 ROU Romania 01:08,00
2 Kalmar, Laura 2002 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:07,80
3 Kalmar, Aliz 2002 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:07,40
4 Téth, Luca 2007 HUN Kiscapak 01:03,01
5 Davanzo, Nicol 2005 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:03,23
6 Horvath, Emma Sara 2007 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:07,41
7 V&g, Peggi 2009 HUN GYUSE 01:07,82
8 David, Déra 2009 HUN Kiscapak 01:10,96
9 Lara, Lang 2008 AUT SVS-Schwechat 01:13,40
Event 28 - 100m Butterfly Men
Heat1/ 4
0
1
2
3 KRUPAN, Theodor 2013 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC
4 Németh, Ivan 2013 HUN GYUSE 01:44,97
5 Mateo, Krennert 2012 AUT USCE 01:48,00
6
7
8
9
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Continue Event 28 - 100m Butterfly Men

Heat 2 / 4
0 Varga, Norbert 2010 HUN Veszpr.EUK 01:44,06
1 Kovacs Pimper, Gergo 2012 HUN Veszpr.EUK 01:41,51
2 Jonas, Drexler 2011 AUT USCE 01:36,20
3 Bergendi, Gellért 2011 HUN GYUSE 01:30,75
4 Tristan, Lang 2010 AUT SVS-Schwechat 01:21,70
5 Toéth, Benedek 2010 HUN Kiscépak 01:22,22
6 Platonov, Ivan 2012 HUN GYUSE 01:32,83
7 Kalman, David 2010 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:39,63
8 Julian, Mitring 2012 AUT USCE 01:42,80
9 Nagy, Adam Béla 2010 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:44,39

Heat3 / 4
0 Killian, Lang 2010 AUT SVS-Schwechat 01:15,40
1 Pozsonyi, Koppany 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:12,44
2 Banoczy, Marcell 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:09,71
3 Kadar, Lorinc 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:09,57
4 Hidy, Mari6 Ferenc 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:07,70
5 Patrick, Gavrilovici 2008 AUT SVS-Schwechat 01:09,20
6 Szabo, Gergo 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:09,67
7 Molnar Végh, Balint 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 01:10,77
8 Péntek, Mark Laszl6 2008 HUN Sarvari Gy 01:13,57
9 Pannonhalmi, Lazar Elemér 2011 HUN GYUSE 01:16,43

Heat4 / 4
0 Balazs, Bognar 2006 AUT USCE 01:05,90
1 Mentes, Domonkos 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:05,12
2 Borzsei, Zalan 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:03,70
3 Li, Chenxu 2007 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:01,64
4 Vincent, Pelzer 2004 AUT SVS-Schwechat 00:56,30
5 Imre, Matyas 2008 HUN Lenti GYUK 01:01,52
6 Andor, Zsombor 2007 HUN GYUSE 01:02,79
7 MARIAN, MJARTAN 2008 SVK aK AQUASPORT Levice 01:04,32
8 Akos, Vadas 2007 AUT SVS-Schwechat 01:05,80
9 Vigh, Farkas 2008 HUN Sop.Széchy 01:07,48
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron

22.10.2022

Event 29 - 200m Butterfly Women

Heat 1
0
1 SCHOBER, Mala 2009 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:50,22
2 Tamas, Rebeka 2011 HUN GYUSE 02:41,43
3 Szojar, Irisz Madléna 2009 HUN GYUSE 02:28,25
4 Zambé, Virdg Angyal 2008 HUN GYUSE 02:15,52
5 Hetyei, Néra 2005 HUN Kiscapak 02:19,10
6 Chiara, Diewald 2006 AUT USCE 02:38,70
7 TRYBULA, Leonie 2010 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:45,39
8 TRYBULA, Yvonne 2007 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 02:51,20
9

Event 30 - 200m Butterfly Men

Heat1 / 2
0
1
2
3 Michael, Mitring 2010 AUT USCE 03:06,70
4 Siska, David 2009 AUT SV-SIMMERING 02:47,16
5 Oravecz, Zoltan 2009 HUN Kiscapak 02:47,72
6 Molnar Végh, Balint 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI
7
8
9

Heat 2 / 2
0 Patrick, Gavrilovici 2008 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:31,90
1 Alex-Stefan, Georgescu 2005 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:22,90
2 Akos, Vadas 2007 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:18,30
3 Adam, Vadas 2003 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:09,70
4  Kochu, Anton 2005 HUN GYUSE 02:02,08
5 Vincent, Pelzer 2004 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:07,80
6 Florian, Schumich 2004 AUT ESU 02:14,60
7 Varga, Balazs 2009 HUN Kiscapak 02:20,45
8 Imre, Matyas 2008 HUN Lenti GYUK 02:24,93
9 Killian, Lang 2010 AUT SVS-Schwechat 02:40,50
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2. Lover Kupa - Sopron
22.10.2022

Event 31 - 400m Ind. Medley Women

Heat 1

0

1

2 Joy, Diewald 2004 AUT USCE 05:32,20
3 DOMINIKA, LECKA 2009 SVK &K AQUASPORT Levice 05:12,50
4 Sebestyén, Dalma 1997 HUN GYUSE 04:34,94
5 Nagy, Anna Zstfia 2008 HUN GYUSE 05:01,25
6 Megyesi, Vanda 2009 HUN GYUSE 05:25,71
7 Hajnalka, Czifrik 1966 HUN Széchy/Masters

8

9

Event 32 - 400m Ind. Medley Men

Heat 1

0

1 Jonas, Drexler 2011 AUT USCE 06:36,00
2 Timur, Gajdos 2009 SVK 8K AQUASPORT Levice 05:20,78
3 Balazs, Bognar 2006 AUT USCE 05:04,60
4 Robin, Jager 2002 AUT USCE 04:53,10
5 Herman, Szabd Péter 2007 HUN GYUSE 04:54,65
6 MARIAN, MJARTAN 2008 SVK aK AQUASPORT Levice 05:20,27
7 Michael, Mitring 2010 AUT USCE 05:36,90
8 Boros, Gergo 2010 HUN Szomb.SKSI 06:50,26
9
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